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Year 11 Overview PSHE, RSE, Careers 2021-2022 

 
 

 

 

No. Date Replaces Lesson Topic 
External 
Agencies 
involved 

1 Tues 14th Sept Period 1 Careers: writing personal statements  

2 Tues 28th Sept Period 2 Relationship types & sexuality  

3 Tues 12th Oct Period 3 Happiness  

4 Tues 2nd Nov Period 4 GCSE revision & study skills  

5 Tues 16th Nov Period 5 What is ‘good sex’?  

6 Wed 1st Dec Period 1 Consent, rape & sexual abuse  

7 Thurs 16th Dec Period 1 Safe sex & chem sex  

8 Wed 12th Jan Period 2 Body positivity  

9 Wed 26th Jan Period 3 Relationship break ups  

10 Thurs 10th Feb Period 2 Careers: independent living  

11 Mon 21st Feb Period 1 Careers: trade unions  

12 Wed 9th Mar Period 4 Internet safety: the dark web  

13 Wed 23rd Mar Period 5 Risk taking  

14 Thurs 21st Apr Period 2 Perseverance & procrastination  

15 Thurs 5th May Period 3 Why do we need sleep?  

16 Tues 17th May Period 1 Personal safety in the wider world  

17 Tues 7th June Period 2 -  

18 Tues 21st June Period 3 -  

19 Tues 5th July Period 4 -  

20 Tues 19th July Period 5 -  


